Lv Item Object ID Object description Quantity Un Rate/Each

1 20-100-045 [CHASSIS FOR AP550 UNIT

2| 380[J40315AA EPOXY THINNER 20|L 162
2| 290[{M05110AA SPINDLE (REAR WHEEL) [PTD-01-05-001] 4|1EA 4258
1 10-101-121 |TRACTOR UNIT DUAL APPLN UNIT

2| 3020{A10120AB HOUR METER 12V DC [46.177.01.0.00 1[EA 1670
2| 3030{A10123AB FUEL METER 12V 1|EA 690
2| 15[A10307AA AIR OIL COOLER 1[EA 24769
2| 16[/A10341AA BATTERY 25 PLATE 12 VOLT PS180 12V 180AH 1|EA 18487
2| 45[A55480AA SOLID RUBBER TYRE 22"X 16"X 12" (AP-550) 4|EA 13893
2| 50[A55550AA WHEEL PLATE [PTD-02-05-013R4] 4|EA 8380
2| 55[A55575AA WHEEL PLATE LOCK RIG (RIM) 4|SET 1996
2| 60[A60190AA SPRING FOR BRAKE "LEYLAND" [D-46-190] 1|EA 42
2| 65[|A75150AA OIL PRESS GAUGE 0-10PSI,0.7KG/SQ.CM, 2"D 1|EA 692
2| 70[A75155AA TEMP.GAUGE 3050MM,40-120DEG C., 2" DIA 1|EA 974
2|  75[|A75160AA STEERING WHEEL TATA: 407 [HP] DIA 16" 1|EA 1010
2| 80[A75170AA DRIVER SEAT, CAPACITY: 50-110 KGS 1|EA 5198
2| 3360{A75350AA OIL PRESSURE PIPE PVC. LL 1|EA 80
2| 120{A75490AA BONNET CLIP [HEAVY DUTY] 4|EA 188
2| 125[A75510AA CROSS OVER ROD END "KAFILA " (KF-3314) 1[SET 1262
2| 130[A75515AA TVS GIRLING TANDEM CYL.ASLY[29066286] 1|EA 2788
2| 135[A75520AA TVS GIRLING CALIPER ASLY(LH)[29320153] 1[EA 5508
2| 140[A75530AA TVS GIRLING CALIPER ASLY(RH)[29320154] 1|EA 5508
2| 145[(A75535AA PUSH CABLE 3470 MM LG. 1[EA 1860
2| 150[{A75570AA REAR AXLE CHECK LOCK BOLT WTH NY NUT M8 4|EA 16
2| 155[(A75765AA DSL FLEXIBLE PIPE 3/8"BANJO,1/8BSP,24"LG 2|EA 86
2| 160[A75770AA DSL FLEXIBLE PIPE WITH 14MM BANJO 48"LG 1|EA 206
2| 165[A75785AA DSL FLEXIBLE PIPE WITH BANJO 72"LG 1|EA 198
2| 170[{A75790AA HUB SHIMS L/L 18|EA 10
2| 175[A75801AA PINION NUT TATA 4|EA 74
2| 180[A75805AA REAR AXLE CHECK NUT 4|EA 206
2| 185[A75840AA TAPPER WASHER FOR HUB BOLT 7/8" 40|EA 16
2| 195[(A75856AA NOZZLE FOR DIESEL SPRAY GUN (TRIANGLE) 1|EA 104
2| 3050{A75885AA RUBBER FOUNDATION PAD: ENGINE 2|EA 380
2| 3340(A75886AA RUBBER FOUNDATION PAD WITH BUSH 4|EA 124
2| 205[A75890AA PETROL TANK CAP WITH LOCK 1|EA 148
2| 215[A75895AA TEMPERATURE BOLT 1|EA 70
2| 220{A80500AA SPHERICAL BAKELITE KNOB DIA.35MMXM10 1|EA 58
2| 225(B10160AA DEEP GROOVE BALL BEARING 6208 Z 4|EA 434
2| 230({B10260AA TAPER ROLLER BEARING 32208 4|EA 400
2| 235(B10280AA TAPER ROLLER BEARING 32211 4|EA 612
2| 240({B10300AA TAPER ROLLER BEARING 32214 4|1EA 954
2| 245(B10320AA TAPER ROLLER BEARING 32216 4|EA 1060
2| 255(B10400AA BUSHING ASSLY (12P97) [PTD-03-05-004] 8|EA 172
2| 260({B10480AA TAPER ROLLER BEARING 25577/25523 4|EA 478
2| 265(B20117AA PEDESTAL UCFL 205 (1) 4|EA 280
2| 275(B20312AA PEDESTAL UCF 210 -200D1 (2") 4|EA 594
2| 280(B30430AA OIL SEAL 65 X 100 X 13 4|EA 42
2| 285(B30490AA OIL SEAL 100 X 140 X 13 4|EA 76
2| 300{C10090AA CONVR BELT 292X3PLYX5MM TOPX2MM BOT HR 18.5(M 1434
2| 305|C20180AA FLAT BELT 150MM X 6PLY X 7MM THK 3.5|M 338
2| 310|{C50445AA FASTNER FOR CONVEYOR BELT 6|EA 40
2| 320|D10223AA 80MM P CONV CHAIN FOR WM PVR(112 FLAT) 35.84|M 4913
2| 325|D20120AA CHAIN SPROCKET 9TX80P [PTD-05-05-005] 4|EA 3182

NOTE:- THIS PRICE LIST IS VALID UP TO 31/03/2011




Lv Item Object ID Object description Quantity Un Rate/Each
2| 335[D20230AA CHAIN SPROCKET 12TX1.5"P [PTD-07-05-004] 2|EA 2051
2| 3060(D20232AA CHAIN SPROCKET 12TX1.5"P 70MM BORE 2|EA 2051
2| 340[(D20460AA CHAIN SPROCKET 24TX1.5"P [PTD-05-05-004] 2|EA 3196
2| 345[D20500AA CHAIN SPROCKET 57TX1.5"P [PTD-02-05-001] 4|EA 9760
2| 3070(D45190AA HYDEX COUPLE 19 WITH BORE & KEYWAY 1|EA 493
2| 355[D50420AA KEY 12.8 X 12.8 X 65LG OER 2|EA 36
2| 360[(D50430AA KEY 19.0 X 19.0 X 63LG OER 2|EA 80
2| 365[D50440AA KEY 19.0 X 19.0 X 145LG OER 2|EA 149
2| 366[E15250AA PERMANENT MAGNET DC MOTOR 0.33 HP/250W 1|EA 10636
2| 370[E35496AA PVC CABLE GLAND PG-11 2|EA 47
2| 375[E35497AA PVC CABLE GLAND PG-21 2|EA 82
2 0|E40520AA RELAY 531-1A-12TO (OEN MAKE) 6|EA 262
2 0|E40521AA RELAY SOCKET FOR 513 SERIES RELAY 8|EA 333
2 0|E40522AA RELAY 38D-2-12SL (OEN MAKE) 2|EA 500
2 0|E40523AA RELAY SOCKET FOR 38 SERIES RELAY 2|EA 409
2 0|E45381AA LIMIT SWITCH PSRL-L "BCH MAKE" 1|EA 2473
2| 3120(E50310AA PVC "STEELGRIP" TAPE ROLL 3/4" 5|EA 16
2| 435[E60075AA PHOENIX CONTACT TYPE UK5N, 600V - 30 AMP 40[EA 20
2| 460[E60130AA TERMINAL STRIP-12K 15AMP-250[CLOSE TYPE] 2|EA 38
2| 465[E60135AA MS 3102 R-18-1P THD COUPLING 2|EA 704
2| 30[E60138AA RHEOSTAT 13 R 32 [POTENTIO METER] 1|EA 3182
2| 3005(E60145AA POTENTIO METER KNOWB 3|EA 38
2| 500{E60200AA MULTIPOINT PLUG 12PIN, 12AMP 2|EA 993
2| 505[E60210AA MULTIPOINT SOCKET 12 PIN, 12AM 2|EA 993
2| 510[(E60240AA RESISTANCE 100 OHMS 10W 1|EA 20
2| 515[E60280AA 48/20 1.5 SQ.MMX1 CORE FLEXIBLE WIRE 150{M 20
2| 520[E60290AA 48/20 1.5 SQ.MMX2 CORE FLEXIBLE WIRE 5|M 60
2| 570[E60350AA IGNITION SWITCH "MINDA" 1|EA 206
2| 3020(E60380AA DYNAMO LAMP 1|EA 212
2| 3025(E60381AA BULB FOR DYNAMO LAMP 12V 2|EA 6
2| 590[(E60391AA HEAD LIGHT WITH INDICATOR ASSLY 2|EA 1802
2| 3150{E60397AB HEAD LIGHT BULB 12V HELOGEN TYPE 2|EA 212
2| 600[E60405AA FOX LIGHT SQUARE / ROUND TYPE 2|EA 232
2| 3170(E60415AA PARKING LIGHT NO-777 2|EA 64
2| 3180(E60425AA VOLT METER 12V DC 1|EA 746
2| 610[E60430AA ELECTRIC HORN 12V DC 2|EA 498
2| 615[E60440AA ELECTRONICS FLASHER 12V 1|EA 232
2| 40[E60540AA BATTERY EARTHING CABLE 24" 1|EA 450
2| 3050(E60544AA BATTERY CABLE 30" X 10 SQ.MM (L+L) 1|EA 252
2| 665[E60551AA AUTO CABLE 105 °C 1MM (32/0.21MM) 350|M 40
2| 670[E60567AA AUTO CABLE 50/.26 2.5 SQ.MM 35|M 32
2| 50[E60667AA PVC CABLE TIE 100 MM 200|EA 2
2| 690[E60680AA PVC CABLE TIE 200 MM 50|EA 2
2| 720[(E80227AA M.C.B SP 20A C 3|EA 216
2| 721[E80228AA M.C.B SP 40A C 2|EA 429
2| 731{F10110AA FERULE CONNT 12 LR (T-12-L EQUAL TEE) 2|EA 220
2| 735[F10170AA FERULE CONN GE 8 LR 1/8" BSP 8|EA 80
2| 740{F10180AA FERULE CONN GE 8 LR 1/4" BSP 4|EA 80
2| 745[F20150AA ELBOW 1/4" BSP (F) X 1/4" BSP (M) ( T-3) 1|EA 151
2| 750{F20200AA ELBOW 1/2"BSP(F) X 1/2"BSP(M) (T-3) 8|EA 233
2| 760[{F20220AA ELBOW 1/2"BSP(F) X 1/2"BSP(M) (T-5) 2|EA 273
2| 775[F20300AA ELBOW 1"BSP(F) X 1"BSP(M) (T-3) 1|EA 467
2| 90[{F20370AA ELBOW 1.1/4"BSP(F)X1.1/4"BSP(M)(T-5) 1|EA 853
2| 795[F30120AA NIPPLE 1/4" BSP X 1/4" BSP 6|EA 29

NOTE:- THIS PRICE LIST IS VALID UP TO 31/03/2011 2




Lv Item Object ID Object description Quantity Un Rate/Each
2| 805[F30150AA NIPPLE 3/8" BSP (M) X 1/2" BSP (M) 18|EA 51
2| 810[{F30160AA NIPPLE 1/2" BSP (M) X 1/2" BSP (M) 22|EA 51
2| 110{F30165AA NIPPLE 1/4" BSP X 3/4" BSP 1|EA 76
2| 815[F30170AA NIPPLE 1/2" BSP X 3/4" BSP 3|EA 62
2| 120{F30180AA NIPPLE 3/4" BSP X 3/4" BSP 2|EA 64
2| 820[{F30200AA NIPPLE 1" BSP X 1" BSP 2|EA 96
2| 825[F30210AA NIPPLE 1" BSP X 1.1/4" BSP 2|EA 249
2| 130{F30211AA NIPPLE 1" BSP X 1.1/4" BSP (35MM STEP) 2|EA 442
2| 830[{F30220AA NIPPLE 1.1/4" BSP X 1.1/4" BSP 2|EA 249
2| 140[{F30348AA NIPPLE M18 X 1.5 P X 3/4" BSP 2|EA 96
2| 840[{F40090AA NIPPLE M10 (1MM P) X 1/4" BSP 4|1EA 47
2| 845[F40121AA NIPPLE 9/16" UNF (M) X 1/2" BSP (M) LONG 1|EA 96
2| 850{F40130AA NIPPLE 7/8" UNF(M) X 1/2" BSP (M) 1|EA 136
2| 855[F40160AA NIPPLE 3/4" UNF (M) X 1/2" BSP (M) 5|EA 96
2| 865[F40190AA NIPPLE 1.1/16" UNFX3/4" BSP (25 MM STEP) 5|EA 147
2| 870{F40195AA NIPPLE 1.5/16" UNF X 3/4" BSP 2|EA 164
2| 3280{F40200AA NIPPLE 1.5/16" UNF X 1" BSP 4|EA 202
2| 875[F40201AA NIPPLE 1.5/16" UNF X 1" BSP LONG 1|EA 296
2| 880[F40220AA NIPPLE 1.5/8" UNF X 1.1/4" BSP 1|EA 227
2| 885[F40230AA NIPPLE 1.5/8" UNF X 1" BSP 1|EA 327
2| 890({F40240AA NIPPLE 1.1/4" NTPT X 1" BSP 4|EA 271
2| 895[F40250AA NIPPLE 1.1/4" NTPT X 1.1/4" BSP 2|EA 307
2| 905[F50070AA HALF NIPPLE 1/8" BSP 1|EA 36
2| 915[F50120AA HALF NIPPLE 1/2" BSP X 16MM 5|EA 31
2| 925[F50140AA HALF NIPPLE 3/4" BSP (M)] 5|EA 89
2| 930[{F50150AA HALF NIPPLE 1" BSP 1|EA 173
2| 931[{F50155AA HALF NIPPLE 1" BSP (M) X 1/2" BSP (F) 3|EA 89
2| 935[F50160AA HALF NIPPLE 1.1/4" BSP(25MM HOLE) 2|EA 238
2| 940[{F50165AA HALF NIPPLE 1.1/2 BSP(25MM HOLE) 1|EA 349
2| 160[{F50170AA HALF NIPPLE 2" BSP (M) X 1.1/4" BSP (F) 1|EA 316
2| 941[{F50185AA M18 X 1.5 (M) X1/2" BSP LONG NIPPLE 4|EA 124
2| 1005{F67225AA STOP PLUG 1.5/8" UNF SOLID 2|EA 167
2| 1015{F67239AA SPLIT SAE FLANGE 1" NB 6000PS| (HEAVY) 8|EA 236
2| 1020{F67330AA NIPPLE 1/2" BSP X 1/2" BSP (2mm Hole) 2|EA 64
2| 1050{G30100AA ENGINE GEARBOX [3XSAN 175 RATIO 1:1.09] 1|EA 118071
2| 1055({G40240AA LEVER: DIFF. G/B [PTD-12-04-018] 2|EA 767
2] 1060{G40250AA TIE ROAD 55 MM LG 1|EA 17
2| 1065[{G40270AA TIE ROD 100 MM LG. 1|EA 31
2| 1070{G40284AA TIE ROD 435 MM LG. 1|EA 157
2| 1075[{G40287AA TIE ROD 570 MM LG. 1|EA 207
2| 1076{G40320AA TIE RO M10X1.5MM PITCH THREAD (RH) 4|EA 364
2| 1077({G40321AA TIE ROD M10X1.5MM PITCH THREAD (LH) 4|EA 364
2| 1080{G40340AA PIN FOR DIFF.GEAR SHIFT (BIG) 2|EA 120
2| 1085[H10104AA EDC CONNECTOR [K 03383]: PUMP PV 21-LCD 2|EA 1920
2| 1090(H10106AA TRACTION PUMP GASKET160x127.3x1.5 THK 2|EA 34
2| 3290(H10120AA HYD.TRACTION PUMP 90 SERIES 1|EA 349714
2| 1100{H10200AA MPT TANDEM PUMP 1|EA 460457
2| 1110{H10211AA HYD. GEAR PUMP SGP-0 WITH RELIEF VALVE 1|EA 10049
2| 1115[H10295AA FEEDER PUMP GASKET (SAE-B) 177 x 121 x 1 4|EA 30
2| 1120(H10510AA HYDRAULIC TRIPPLE GEAR PUMP 1|EA 126060
2| 1125[H10610AA DOWTY WASHER 3/8" BSP 13|EA 12
2| 1130(H10612AA DOWTY WASHER 1/4" BSP 6|EA 8
2| 1135[H10615AA DOWTY WASHER 1/2" BSP 35|EA 12
2| 1140|H10616AA DOWTY WASHER 3/4" BSP 6|EA 38

NOTE:- THIS PRICE LIST IS VALID UP TO 31/03/2011 3




v Item Object ID Object description Quantity Un Rate/Each

2| 3300{H20120AA HYD.TRACTION MOTOR 51 SERIES 1|EA 343886
2| 1145[H20205AA HYD MOTOR MS08-2-111-A08-2A40-000.. 2|EA 209829
2| 1155[H30100AA DIRECTION CONTROL VALVE DSG-01-2B2-D 12 1|EA 6140
2| 1160(H30121AA DC VALVE:AWES6 E 6X/E G12 N9 Z4 INO0O1 REX 2|EA 8666
2 0|H30121AB CONNECTOR CAP FOR DC VALVE 7|EA 160
2| 1170(H30270AA PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE 1|EA 2757
2| 1176(H30340AA SHUT OFF VALVE 1/2" ( SGL-04-G 1/2) 2|EA 1271
2| 1180(H30370AA SUB PLATE G 342/1 1|EA 583
2| 1190(H30477AA MOBILE CONTROL VALVE 1|EA 33083
2| 1195[H40120AA STEERING CYLINDER 63 X 28 X 215 1|EA 9803
2| 1200{H40140AA GRADE CONTROL CYLINDER 63 X 28 X 255 2|EA 11329
2| 1205[H40160AA HOPPER CYLINDER 63 X 28 X 345 2|EA 11654
2| 1210{H40180AA SCREED CYLINDER 63 X 28 X 405 2|EA 11734
2| 1215[H50100AA HYDRAULIC OIL FILTER 50AT 10CNX DDN 2|EA 5829
2| 1220{H50110AA HYDRAULIC OIL FILTER 50AT 10CN 15 DDN 1|EA 5434
2 0|H50116AA RETURN LINE FILTER ELEMENT (03022099) 1|EA 3089
2| 1225[H50120AA HYD.OIL FILTER ELEMENT [K23018] 3|EA 2623
2| 1230{H50130AA PRESSURE LINE FILTER 15P1-10C-N50-MM1 1|EA 15957
2| 1235[H50140AA HYD.OIL FILTER ELEMENT 27 X 87 (ECN) 1|EA 494
2| 1240[H50151AA LEVEL INDICATOR 001-LG6-05 1|EA 560
2| 1245[H50170AA OIL BREATHER (FSB-25) 1|EA 594
2| 1250(H50201AA DIFFUSER (RD3 200) 1|EA 686
2| 1260{H50210AA STRAINER SC3-010 1|EA 657
2| 1265[H50220AA STRAINER SC-3-050 [31L98] 1|EA 1171
2| 1270{H60203AA STEERING UNIT 1|EA 25354
2| 1275[H60204AA STEERING COLUMN 1|EA 1523
2| 1280(H60301AA PAVER SENSOR SYSTEM MOBA 1|EA 437143
2| 1285[(J10130AA CIRCLIP 90 MM EXTERNAL 2|EA 36
2] 1290({J10347AA S.S. MINI BALL VALVE 1/4" 1|EA 244
2] 1305(J20125AA O RING 18.34MMX25.4MMX3.53MM(75A SHORE) 4|EA 24
2] 1315[(J20420AA O RING 29 MM X 37 X 4 MM (TRACTION) 4[EA 22
2| 1320{J30100AA 1/8" GREASE NIPPLE STRAIGHT 36|EA 4
2| 1325[(J30185AA COTTER PIN 1/8" X 1.5" 6|EA 2
2] 1330{J30230AA COTTER PIN 3/16" X 2" 9|EA 2
2 0]J40260AA SYNTHETIC INDUSTRIAL BLACK 5|L 146
2| 30[{J40315AA EPOXY THINNER 20(L 162
2| 40[J40463AA PU PAINTS (RAL 1037) WITH HARDNER 20(L 510
2| 50[{J40555AA AUTOSHINE PAINTS SAMI GLOSSY (ANY SHADE) 5|L 302
2] 1286{J50150AA BAKELITE HANDLE FOR BONET COVER 4[EA 48
2] 1345[J50390AC CLOTH FOR PAVER HOOD 8|M 244
2] 1350{J50461AA LOCTITE 262 (THREAD LOCKER) 50ML PACK 1|EA 714
2] 1365[J50675AA RUBBER CAP WITH LOCK RING: TOGGLE SWITCH 16|EA 12
2| 30[{J60280AA NAME PLATE "GAIL" MFG [PTD-15-10-007]R1 1|EA 212
2| 80[J60390AA NAME PLATE "DIFF LOCK-UN LOCK" 1|EA 12
2| 70[J60395AA NAME PLATE "KEEP SCREED LIFT POSITION" 1|EA 90
2| 40[J60510AA NAME PLATE "THICKNESS SCALE 20 TO 280" 2|EA 48
2| 90[{J60530AA NAME PLATE "TRAVEL PAVE (TRANS SHIFT)" 1|EA 12
2] 1425[J75350AA ENGINE OIL MG 20W40 (MG 20 W 40) 15|L 220
2| 10[J75460AA HYDRAULIC OIL:100 210|L 170
2| 1425[M05200AA SUPPORT TUBE CLAMP [PTD-12-05-016]R1 6|EA 200
2| 1460({M10120AA SPROCKET HUB DRUM [PTD-02-05-002R1] 4|EA 10571
2| 1470({M10150AA REAR WHEEL BOLT [PTD-02-05-007] 40[EA 109
2| 1475[M10180AA PLATE [PTD-03-05-001R1] 2|EA 11031
2| 1500{M10250AA TAPER COLLAR FOR STEERING KNUCKLE [PTD-0 2|EA 36

NOTE:- THIS PRICE LIST IS VALID UP TO 31/03/2011 4




v Item Object ID Object description Quantity Un Rate/Each

2| 1505[M10260AA HUB (FRONT) [PTD-02-05-011R1] 4[EA 4456
2| 1515(M10280AA FRONT WHEEL BOLT [PTD-02-05-007] 32|EA 62
2| 1520({M10290AA STEP BUSH FOR STEERING CYD. 1|EA 62
2| 1525(M10310AA PIN 38.1 X 25.35 X 55.56LG. [PTD-03-05-0 8|EA 382
2| 1530({M10330AA RELAY ROD (AC-876-5438) [PTD-03-05-005R2 2|EA 772
2| 1540({M10360AA CROSS OVER ROD (27 X 88)[PTD-03-05-005R1 1|EA 2067
2| 1545[M10370AA KNUCKLE STEERING (FRONT) [AA-876-3027W] 2|EA 4905
2| 1550({M10380AA ARM STEERING R.H FRONT [PA-876-5438] 1|EA 2213
2| 1555[M10390AA ARM STEERING L.H FRONT [PB-876-5438] 1|EA 2176
2| 1560{M10400AA KNUCKLE STEERING (R.H REAR) DA-876-5437W 1|EA 2056
2| 1565[M10410AA ARM STEERING (R.H REAR) [GA-876-5437W] 1|EA 1127
2| 1570({M10420AA KNUCKLE STEERING (L.H REAR) EA-876-5437 1|EA 2049
2| 1575[M10430AA ARM STEERING (L.H REAR) HA-876-5438 1|EA 1089
2| 1580(M10450AA ROD RELAY END RH (12P30) 3|EA 911
2| 1585[M10460AA ROD RELAY END LH (12P31) 2|EA 918
2| 1590(M10470AA SLEEVE FOR KNUCKLE JOINT [PTD-03-05-008] 8|EA 13
2| 1600{M15115AA GUIDE ROLLER FOR FEEDER CHAIN ASSLY 2|EA 5907
2| 1605[M15125AA GUIDE ROLLER SHAFT DIA. 48X 656 LG. 2|EA 1582
2| 1610({M15128AA GUIDE ROLLER SETTING BLOCK 4|EA 862
2] 1615[M15135AA STUD FOR GUIDE ROLLER DIA. 25X300 LG 4|EA 181
2| 1616({M15141AA STUD FOR WET MIX PAVER DIA 20 X 255 LG 5|EA 105
2| 1625[M15150AA SCREW JACK (FOR GATE) [PTD-12-05-017(2/2 2|EA 1920
2| 1630({M15160AA HEAD SHAFT DIA 74.62 X 648 LG. [PTD-05-0 2|EA 4088
2] 1635[M15170AA HEAD SHAFT SUPPORT BRACKET [DA-876-5247W 2|EA 5940
2| 1651({M15200AA SEAL RING OD248 X ID130 X 20LG. [PTD-05- 2|EA 511
2| 1645[M15205AA BRG. GUIDE ROLLER COVER INNER 4|EA 31
2| 1650({M15207AA BRG. GUIDE ROLLER COVER OUTER 4[EA 28
2] 1655[M15210AA DISTANCE PIECE OD121 X ID74.65 X 19LG. [ 2|EA 174
2| 1656(M15215AA DISTANCE PIECE OD76 X ID52 X 170LG. 2|EA 541
2| 1665[M15225AA PAN PLATE (ALL) 1|SET 70905
2] 1666(M15244AD CHAIN GUARD (ALL) FOR DLC PAVER 1|SET 78061
2| 1675[M15250AA CONVEYOR CHAIN SETTING SCREW [PTD-03-05 2|EA 767
2| 1680(M15280AA AUGER SHAFT MAIN [PTD-07-05-001R1] 2|EA 5400
2| 1685[M15290AA AUGER EXTENSION SHAFT (300) [PTD-07-05-0 2|EA 2218
2| 3910({M15296AA AUGER EXTENSION SHAFT (900) [PTD-07-05-0 2|EA 6067
2| 1686({M15315AA FORK ASSLY (RH) 1|EA 3868
2] 1687(M15316AA FORK ASSLY (LH) 1|EA 3868
2] 1688[M15317AA SEAL PLATE INNNER 140 SQ. X 23 MM LG 2|EA 252
2] 1695[M15325AA C.l. PADESTAL MOUNTING COVER 145X145X50 4[EA 491
2| 3930({M15330AA M.S.SEAL BEARING [C-3-4581C] [PTD-07-05- 2|EA 1082
2 1|M15340AA CENTRE BEARING HOUSING (SCREW CONVEYOR) 2|EA 1496
2| 1700{M15350AA SEGMENT SCREW 1/2 R.H.[A-3-4640C] 9|EA 2991
2| 1705[M15360AA SEGMENT SCREW 1/2 L.H. [B-3-4640C] 9|EA 3138
2| 1710{M15370AA SEGMENT SCREW 1/4 R.H. [C-3-4640C] 4|EA 1820
2| 1715[M15380AA SEGMENT SCREW 1/4 L.H. [D-3-4640C] 6|EA 1840
2| 1720({M15390AA END PIECE ONCOVER (NI-HARD MATERIAL) 2|EA 482
2| 1725[M15405AA CONV CHAIN SUPPORT ROD 1" DIA BOTH SIDE 2|EA 671
2| 1755[M20145AA PIN 25.4 X 11.5 X 22 LG.[PTD-09-05-002R1 8|EA 33
2| 1765[M20160AA CLEVIS 32 X 32 X 118(SCREED TRAVEL SUPPO 2|EA 180
2| 1775[M20175AA WASHER OD 60 X ID 26 X 4MM THK 4|EA 22
2| 1780({M20180AA LEVELING ARM ROLLER OD50.8 X ID17.5 X 19 8|EA 53
2| 1790({M20210AA POINTER DIA 19.05 X 610 LG. [PTD-12-05-0 1|EA 226
2| 1795[M20220AA ACCELERATION LEVER [PTD-12-05-010] 1|EA 258
2| 1800{M20270AA PIN 11.1 x 8 x 27.2 LG. [PTD-12-10-008] 2|EA 9

NOTE:- THIS PRICE LIST IS VALID UP TO 31/03/2011 5




v Item Object ID Object description Quantity Un Rate/Each

2| 1830{M25130AA PIN 25 X 19 X 118 LG. [PTD-12-10-008] 2|EA 46
2| 1855[M25200AA CLEVIS 50 X 50 X 105 (SCREED LIFTING CYL 2|EA 353
2| 1865[M25220AA CLEVIS FOR ACC. WIRE [APO-C-22/5] 2|EA 60
2| 1875[M40195AA CLEVIS 50.8 X 50.8 X 100(GRADE) 2|EA 353
2| 1880{M40220AA PIN 33 X 25 X 67 LG. [PTD-12-10-008] 14|EA 46
2| 1885[M40270AA PIN 15 X 12.6 X 35 LG. [PTD-12-10-008] 3|EA 11
2| 1886(M45285AA ON OFF VALVE MTG. BLOCK(GRADE CONTROL) 1|EA 1413
2] 1900{M45301AA STEEL WIRE ROP 3MM, 6 X 7 WIRE/STAND 100{M 13
2| 1905|M45330AA CHAIN PULLER : FEEDER FLIGHT CHAIN 1|EA 1151
2| 1910|M50112AA SPRING STEEL CLAMP [EN42] 25|EA 113
2| 1915|M50205AA STRING LINE ROD DIA 9.5MM X LENGTH 16" 25|EA 33
2| 1920|M50213AA STRING LINE ROD DIA 20MM X LENGTH 28" 25|EA 207
2| 1930{NO6020AA HEX BOLT M6 X 20 HT GR 8.8 40|EA 8
2| 1935|N06025AA HEX BOLT M6 X 25 HT GR 8.8 3|EA 4
2 0|NO8015AA HEX BOLT M8 X 15 HT GR 8.8 16[EA 4
2| 1945|N0O8020AA HEX BOLT M8 X 20 HT GR 8.8 44|EA 4
2| 1950{NO8025AA HEX BOLT M8 X 25 HT GR 8.8 18[EA 4
2| 1951|NO8030AA HEX BOLT M8 X 30 HT GR 8.8 30|EA 4
2| 1970{N10020AA HEX BOLT M10 X 20 HT GR 8.8 37|EA 6
2| 1975|N10025AA HEX BOLT M10 X 25 HT GR 8.8 35|EA 6
2| 1980{N10030AA HEX BOLT M10 X 30 HT GR 8.8 10|EA 6
2] 1985[N10035AA HEX BOLT M10 X 35 HT GR 8.8 41|EA 8
2| 1990{N10040AA HEX BOLT M10 X 40 HT GR 8.8 35|EA 8
2| 2005|N12025AA HEX BOLT M12 X 25 HT GR 8.8 18[EA 10
2 0|N12030AA HEX BOLT M12 X 30 HT GR 8.8 8|EA 12
2| 2010{N12030AA HEX BOLT M12 X 30 HT GR 8.8 15[EA 12
2| 2015|N12040AA HEX BOLT M12 X 40 HT GR 8.8 29|EA 14
2| 2020{N12045AA HEX BOLT M12 X 45 HT GR 8.8 4|EA 14
2 0|N12055AA HEX BOLT M12 X 55 HT GR 8.8 47|EA 14
2| 2030{N12060AA HEX BOLT M12 X 60 HT GR 8.8 26|EA 18
2| 2035|N12075AA HEX BOLT M12 X 75 HT GR 8.8 8|EA 20
2| 2045[N12110AA HEX BOLT M12 X 110 HT GR 8.8 6|EA 32
2| 3980{N12120AA HEX BOLT M12 X 120 HT GR 8.8 24|EA 34
2| 2050{N16040AA HEX BOLT M16 X 40 HT GR 10.9 4|EA 28
2| 3990{N16045AA HEX BOLT M16 X 45 6|EA 28
2| 2055|N16050AA HEX BOLT M16 X 50 HT GR 10.9 16[EA 30
2 0|N16060AA HEX BOLT M16 X 60 HT GR 10.9 20|EA 36
2| 4070|N16060AM M.S.HEX BOLT M16 X 60 20|EA 12
2| 4000{N16080AA HEX BOLT M16 X 80 HT GR 10.9 18[EA 46
2| 10[N20045AA HEX BOLT M20 X 45 HT GR 10.9 8|EA 60
2| 2070{N20050AA HEX BOLT M20 X 50 HT GR 10.9 4[EA 64
2| 2075[N20060AA HEX BOLT M20 X 60 HT GR 10.9 8|EA 70
2 0|N20075AA HEX BOLT M20 X 75 HT GR 10.9 8|EA 78
2| 20[N20075AA HEX BOLT M20 X 75 HT GR 10.9 8|EA 78
2| 2080{N20090AA HEX BOLT M20 X 90 HT GR 10.9 8|EA 86
2| 30[{N20100AA HEX BOLT M20 X 100 HT GR 10.9 8|EA 92
2| 2085[N20120AA HEX BOLT M20 X 120 HT GR 10.9 1|EA 96
2| 40[N20220AA HEX BOLT M20 X 220 HT GR 10.9 5|EA 284
2| 2090(N24090AA HEX BOLT M24 X 90 HT GR 10.9 5|EA 148
2| 2100{N24120AA HEX BOLT M24 X 120 HT GR 10.9 7|EA 140
2| 2105[N30125AA SOCKET SET SCREW M8 X 10 GR 8.8 2|EA 4
2| 2120{N30135AA SOCKET SET SCREW M10 X 20 GR 8.8 6|EA 6
2| 2130{N30155AA SOCKET SET SCREW M12 X 20 GR 8.8 12|EA 8
2| 2135[N35115AA M5 X 50 MM S.H.C.S. 8|EA 8

NOTE:- THIS PRICE LIST IS VALID UP TO 31/03/2011 6




v Item Object ID Object description Quantity Un Rate/Each

2| 2145[N35125AA SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M6 X 60 HT GR 12.9 2|EA 16
2| 2160(N35155AA SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M10 X 25 HT GR12.9 2|EA 8
2| 2165[N35172AA SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M12 X 40 HT GR12.9 2|EA 20
2| 2190(N40160AA 1.1/4" BSW STUD WITH NUT (R.H.) 6|EA 440
2| 9990(N45178AA SOCKET COUNTER SUNK SCREW M12 X 40 HT 76[EA 38
2| 2210[N45179AA SOCKET COUNTER SUNK SCREW M12 X 35 HT 4|EA 32
2 0|N45188AA SOCKET COUNTER SUNK SCREW M16 X 75 MM 8|EA 90
2| 2245[N46905AA HEX BOLT M10 X 25 SS 304 230|EA 18
2| 2255[N46915AA PLAIN WASHER M10(OD-301D-11TH-2)SS304 230|EA 4
2| 2260{N55130AA 40 MM LOCK NUT(KM-8) 8|EA 86
2| 2265|N55140AA LOCK WASHER 40 MM (MB-8) 4[EA 20
2| 2270[N55145AA HEX NUT M6 HT GR 8 46|EA 10
2| 2275|N55150AA HEX NUT M8 HT GR 8 76|EA 2
2| 2280[N55155AA HEX NUT M10 HT GR 8 120|EA 2
2| 2285|N55160AA HEX NUT M12 HT GR 8 232|EA 4
2| 2290{N55165AA HEX NUT M16 HT GR 10 74|EA 12
2 0|N55170AA HEX NUT M20 HT GR 10 10(EA 26
2| 2295|N55175AA HEX NUT M24 HT GR 10 20|EA 36
2| 2300{N55180AA PLAIN WASHER M6 (1D6.6 X OD12.5 X TH1.6) 50|EA 2
2| 2305|N55185AA PLAIN WASHER M8 (1D9.0 X OD17 X TH1.6) 10(EA 10
2| 2310{N55190AA PLAIN WASHER M10 (ID 11 X OD 21 X THK 2) 63[EA 2
2| 2315[N55195AA PLAIN WASHER M12 (ID14 X OD24 X TH2.5) 180|EA 2
2| 2320{N55200AA PLAIN WASHER M16 (ID18XOD30XTH3.05) 28|EA 2
2| 4030{N55200AA PLAIN WASHER M16 (ID18XOD30XTH3.05) 4|EA 2
2| 2325|N55205AA PLAIN WASHER M20 (ID22X0OD37XTH3.15) 23|EA 2
2| 2330{N55210AA PLAIN WASHER M24 (ID 26 X OD 44 X THK 4) 18[EA 4
2| 2340[N55225AA SPRING WASHER M8 (ID8.2X0D14.8XTHK?2) 113|EA 2
2| 2345|N55230AA SPRING WASHER M10 (ID10.2X0OD18.1XTHK?2.2) 44|EA 2
2| 2350{N55235AA SPRING WASHER M12 (ID12.2X0OD21.1XTHK2.5) 164|EA 2
2| 3000|N55235AS SPRING WASHER M12(0D18.5/ID13.5/2.5T)SS3 24|EA 10
2| 2355|N55240AA SPRING WASHER M16(ID16.2X0OD27.4XTH3.5) 52|EA 2
2| 2360{N55245AA SPRING WASHER M20 (1D20.2X0OD36.6XTHK4) 30|EA 2
2| 2365|N55250AA SPRING WASHER M24 (ID24.5X0OD44XTHK 5) 13[EA 6
2| 2370{N55260AA NYLOCK NUT M20 1|EA 24
2 0|N55265AA NYLOCK NUT M16 20|EA 8
2 0|N55271AA CHECK NUT M12 12|EA 6
2 0|N55276AA CHECK NUT M20 8|EA 6
2 0|N55276AA CHECK NUT M20 4|EA 6
2 0|N55560AA SPRING WASHER 7/8" 32|EA 4
2| 20|P06050AA HP HOSE (100 R1) 1/4" X 500 MM 2|EA 336
2| 3370{P06100AA HP HOSE (100 R1) 1/4" X 1000 MM 1|EA 489
2| 3380(P06200AA HP HOSE (100 R1) 1/4" X 2000 MM 1|EA 756
2| 3390(P0O6500AA HP HOSE (100 R1) 1/4" X 5000 MM 1|EA 1718
2| 3420(P10250AA HP HOSE (100 R2) 3/8" X 2500 MM 1|EA 1362
2| 3430{P13050AA HP HOSE (100 R2) 1/2" X 500 MM 1|EA 524
2| 3440(P13125AA HP HOSE (100 R1) 1/2" X 1250 MM 1|EA 900
2| 3570(P31175AA HP HOSE (100 R1) 1.1/4" X 1750 MM 1|EA 3122
2| 3580(P40050AA HP HOSE (100 R1) 1/4" X 500 MM [90°] 2|EA 351
2| 3590(P40150AA HP HOSE (100 R1) 1/4" X 1500 MM [90°] 1|EA 660
2| 3620(P49075AA HP HOSE (100 R2) 3/8" X 750MM [90°] 1|EA 611
2| 3630(P49125AA HP HOSE (100 R2) 3/8" X 1250MM [90°] 4[EA 831
2| 3660(P49500AA HP HOSE(100R2) 3/8" X 1/2" X 5000MM [90° 2|EA 2491
2| 3680(P50075AA HP HOSE (100 R2) 1/2" X 750 MM [90°] 1|EA 673
2| 3690(P50150AA HP HOSE (100 R2) 1/2" X 1500 MM [90°] 7|EA 1149

NOTE:- THIS PRICE LIST IS VALID UP TO 31/03/2011 7




v Item Object ID Object description Quantity Un Rate/Each
2| 3710{P50200AA HP HOSE (100 R2) 1/2" X 2000 MM [90°] 1|EA 1300
2| 3700{P55150AA HP HOSE (100 R2) 1/2" X 1500 MM 2|EA 1060
2| 3720(P55170AA HP HOSE (100 R2) 1/2" X 1700 MM 2|EA 1158
2| 3750{P60100AA HP HOSE (100 R1) 3/4" X 1000MM (90 BEND) 2|EA 1029
2| 3740{P60250AA HP HOSE (100 R1) 3/4" X 2500 MM [90°] 3|EA 1867
2| 3780(P70150AA HP HOSE (100 R2) 3/4" X 1500 MM [90°] 5|EA 1542
2| 3820(P80065AA HP HOSE (100 R1) 1" X 650 MM [90°] 2|EA 1258
2| 3830(P80075AA HP HOSE (100 R1) 1" X 750 MM [90°] 1|EA 1340
2| 3840(P80100AA HP HOSE (100 R1) 1" X 1000 MM [90°] 2|EA 3287
2| 3850{P90280AA HP HOSE (100 R2) 1"FX1"X2800MM [90°] 1|EA 3809
1 10-102-100 |DIFFERENTIAL GEAR BOX UNIT

2 5|A60300AA SPRING D16XD11X32LG 3|EA 22
2| 10[A75405AA CROWN CASE ASSEMBLY OF DIFFERENTIAL 1|SET 9894
2| 240[A75415AA FLY WHEEL LOCK PATTI 10|EA 10
2| 420[A75802AA PINION STAR WASHER BIG STD 1.5 THK(DIFF) 4|EA 118
2| 15[(B10220AA TAPER ROLLER BEARING 30216 1|EA 1258
2| 20[(B10290AA TAPER ROLLER BEARING 32213 4|EA 1740
2| 470(B10300AA TAPER ROLLER BEARING 32214 1|EA 954
2| 25[B10340AA TAPER ROLLER BEARING 2788R/2720 1|EA 1008
2| 30(B10360AA TAPER ROLLER BEARING 603011/603049 1|EA 626
2| 260(B10480AA TAPER ROLLER BEARING 25577/25523 4[EA 478
2| 35[B20342AA STEEL BALL5/8" 3|EA 30
2| 270(B30350AA OIL SEAL 45 X 75X 10 1|EA 32
2| 40(B30410AA OIL SEAL 75 X 100 X 10 2|EA 42
2| 45[B30480AA OIL SEAL 95 X 125 X 13 2|EA 60
2| 50{D20291AA CHAIN SPROCKET 13TX1.5"P [PTD-11-05-016] 4|EA 2309
2| 280[{F50120AA HALF NIPPLE 1/2" BSP X 16MM 3|EA 31
2| 55[G40100AA DIFFERENTIAL HOUSING (RH) 1|EA 10993
2| 60[{G40105AA DIFFERENTIAL HOUSING (LH) 1|EA 9293
2| 65[G40130AA SPUR GEAR 16/33T [PTD-11-05-009(1/2) R1] 1|EA 10451
2| 70{G40140AA SPUR GEAR 27T [PTD-11-05-009(2/2) R1] 1|EA 5627
2| 75[G40150AA SPUR GEAR 44T [PTD-11-05-010 R1] 2|EA 8598
2| 80[G40160AA SPUR GEAR 64T [PTD-11-05-011 R2] 1|EA 17096
2| 85[G40165AA CAP GEAR 17T [PTD-11-05-013R3] 1|EA 6691
2] 90{G40166AA DIFFERENTAL LOCK 17T [PTD-11-05-012 R1] 1|EA 3491
2| 95[G40170AA INT.SHAFT 16T DIFF G/B [PTD-11-05-007R2] 1|EA 8093
2| 100{G40180AA INT.SHAFT 18T DIFF G/B [PTD-11-05-008R1] 1|EA 10347
2| 105[G40190AA DRIVE SHAFT 14T: TRACTION MOTOR 1|EA 6800
2| 110{G40210AA BRG.HOUSING [PTD-11-05-012R1](2788/2720) 1|EA 107
2| 115[G40215AA BRG.HSG. [PTD-11-05-012R1](25577/25523) 4|EA 118
2| 130{G40353AA SPACER 120 X 114 X 3 THK: DIFF G/B 2|EA 96
2| 140{G40410AA AXLE SHAFT [PTD-11-05-004R2(1/2)] 830MM 1|EA 21220
2| 145[G40420AA AXLE SHAFT [PTD-11-05-004R2(2/2)]764.2MM 1|EA 19844
2| 150{G40441AA BRAKE DISC 2|EA 2625
2| 155[G40450AA BRG COVER [PTD-11-05-002](603049/603011) 1|EA 853
2| 165[G40500AA DIST.PIECE 100X57.5X95L [PTD-11-05-013R3 1|EA 524
2| 170{G40900AA GASKET SQ.SIZE 110 X 95 X 1.5 TH 6|EA 14
2| 310{G40901AA GASKET SQ.SIZE 110 X 95 X 0.4 TH 1|EA 8
2| 175[G40920AA GASKET OD228 X ID155 X TH1.5 1|EA 70
2| 320{G40940AA GASKET OD228 X ID155 X TH1.5 1|EA 70
2| 180{G40950AA GASKET SIZE 566X312X472X220XTHK1.5 1|EA 232
2| 430[H10615AA DOWTY WASHER 1/2" BSP 2|EA 12
2| 330{J30100AA 1/8" GREASE NIPPLE STRAIGHT 2|EA 4

NOTE:- THIS PRICE LIST IS VALID UP TO 31/03/2011 8




Lv Item Object ID Object description Quantity Un Rate/Each
2| 460|J50461AA LOCTITE 262 (THREAD LOCKER) 50ML PACK 2|EA 714
2| 340|{N08020AA HEX BOLT M8 X 20 HT GR 8.8 4[EA 4
2| 350|{N10020AA HEX BOLT M10 X 20 HT GR 8.8 16[EA 6
2| 360|N10025AA HEX BOLT M10 X 25 HT GR 8.8 2|EA 6
2| 190|N12035AA HEX BOLT M12 X 35 HT GR 8.8 28|EA 12
2| 370|{N12040AA HEX BOLT M12 X 40 HT GR 8.8 12[EA 14
2| 195|N30650AA SOCKET SET SCREW 3/4" X 1" GR 8.8 3|EA 32
2| 200|N35156AA SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M10 X 35 HT GR12.9 6|EA 10
2| 380|N35172AA SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M12 X 40 HT GR12.9 4|EA 20
2| 205|N35280AA SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 1/2" X 6" BSW 8|EA 80
2| 210|{N35350AA SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 1/2" X 3.1/2" UNF 20|EA 48
2| 215|N45237AA HT HEX NUT 1/2" BSW GR 8 8|EA 4
2| 220|N45285AA HT HEX NUT 1/2" UNF GR 8 28|EA 4
2| 225|N46280AA HT HEX BOLT 1/2" X 3.1/2" UNF GR 8 12[EA 28
2| 390|N55230AA SPRING WASHER M10 (ID10.2X0OD18.1XTHK2.2) 10{EA 2
2| 400|N55235AA SPRING WASHER M12 (ID12.2X0OD21.1XTHK2.5) 24|EA 2
1 10-105-101 [SCREED UNIT 4.5 MTRS UNIT
2 5|A20100AA BLOWER ASSLY 12V (28 M 90) 4[EA 7624
2| 10|A20120AA GLOW PLUG 4[EA 3789
2| 15|A20130AA NOZZLE SIZE 0.75 4|EA 530
2| 20|A60230AA SPRING EX-II 2|EA 11
2| 25|A75115AA UNIVERSAL JOINT CROSS (AMBASSADOR) 6|EA 322
2| 30|A75120AA PROPELLER SHAFT SLEEVE YOCK (AMBASSADOR) 3|EA 496
2| 35|A75130AA PROPELLER SHAFT REAR TEETH (AMBASSADOR) 3|EA 362
2| 40|A75135AA STUB BALL HALF YOCK (AMBASSADOR) 9|EA 340
2| 45|A75995AA RUBBER FOUNDATION PAD [EXT-07-10-017] 8|EA 102
2| 50|B10140AA DEEP GROOVE BALL BEARING 6206 Z 8|EA 174
2| 55|B10170AA DEEP GROOVE BALL BEARING 6209 Z 8|EA 460
2| 60|B10180AA DEEP GROOVE BALL BEARING 6210 Z 8|EA 510
2| 65|B10190AA DEEP GROOVE BALL BEARING 6306 Z 8|EA 434
2| 70|B10380AA SPHERICAL BALL BEARING GE-25 ES 12[EA 272
2| 75|B20129AA PEDESTAL UCP 208 (1.1/2") 8|EA 2318
2| 80|B30610AA TELESCOPIC WIPER SEAL (111 X 128 X 8/15) 6|EA 244
2| 85|B30625AA METALIC WIPER SEAL(165.915/165.815 X 214 4|EA 894
2| 90|B30630AA TELESCOPIC WIPER SEAL (138 X 158 X 8/15) 2|EA 282
2| 95|B40110AA 0OD154 X ID133 X 60LG. G.M.BUSH 4|EA 2372
2| 100|B40115AA 0OD157 X D137 X 60LG. G.M.BUSH 2|EA 2316
2| 105|B40130AA 0OD124 X ID106 X 60LG. G.M.BUSH 4|EA 1604
2| 110|B40135AA 0OD127 X 1D110 X 60LG. G.M.BUSH 2|EA 1586
2| 115|B40190AA 0OD182 X ID166 X 10LG. G.M.BUSH 2|EA 380
2| 120|B40210AA OD70 X 1D64 X 12.75LG. G.M.BUSH 8|EA 38
2| 125|D10120AA 5/8" PITCH CHAIN (D101-01-192C) 9(M 273
2| 130/D10300AA CLIP CHAIN 2|KG 113
2| 135|D10320AA 5/8" PITCH CHAIN HALF LOCK 3|EA 33
2| 140|D10340AA 5/8" PITCH CHAIN FULL LOCK 4|EA 20
2| 145|D20315AA CHAIN SPROCKET 14T X 5/8"P (PLATE TYPE) 2|EA 202
2| 150|{D20340AA CHAIN SPROCKET 17TX5/8"P [AB-19E-9041] 2|EA 291
2| 155|D20350AA CHAIN SPROCKET 17TX5/8"P [AD-19E-9041] 4|EA 291
2| 160|D20360AA CHAIN SPKT 17TX5/8"P DUPLEX[AC-19E-9041] 2|EA 644
2| 165|D20380AA CHAIN SPKT 17TX5/8"P PL TYPE[AA-19E-9041 2|EA 262
2| 175|D45260AA LOVJOY COUPLE 99 16H7&25.38H7 4|EA 293
2| 180|D45290AA RUBBER BUSH FOR COUPLE [EXT-06-10-001] 14[EA 11
2| 185|D50390AA KEY 3.2 X 3.2X30LG 4|EA 11

NOTE:- THIS PRICE LIST IS VALID UP TO 31/03/2011




Lv Item Object ID Object description Quantity Un Rate/Each
2| 190(D50400AA KEY 6.35 X 6.35 X 26LG BER 12|EA 13
2| 195[D50410AA KEY 8.0 X 8.0 X 23 LG BER 8|EA 18
2| 1385(E35499AB LOCK NUT PG-16 BLACK 2|EA 16
2| 270{F10170AA FERULE CONN GE 8 LR 1/8" BSP 4|EA 80
2| 275[F10180AA FERULE CONN GE 8 LR 1/4" BSP 4|EA 80
2| 285[F10230AA FERULE CONN GE 16 LR 1/2" BSP 4|EA 144
2| 315[F20150AA ELBOW 1/4" BSP (F) X 1/4" BSP (M) ( T-3) 2|EA 151
2| 320{F30120AA NIPPLE 1/4" BSP X 1/4" BSP 6|EA 29
2| 325[F30170AA NIPPLE 1/2" BSP X 3/4" BSP 4|1EA 62
2| 330{F40160AA NIPPLE 3/4" UNF (M) X 1/2" BSP (M) 8|EA 96
2| 1530{F50120AA HALF NIPPLE 1/2" BSP X 16MM 4|1EA 31
2| 345[H10610AA DOWTY WASHER 3/8" BSP 10|EA 12
2| 350(H10612AA DOWTY WASHER 1/4" BSP 14|EA 8
2| 355[H10615AA DOWTY WASHER 1/2" BSP 8|EA 12
2| 360[H20300AA HYD.MOTOR 4|1EA 22731
2| 365[H20400AA HYDRAULIC MOTOR 4|EA 16320
2| 370[H30130AA DIRECTION CONTROL RELIEF VALVE BSG-06-2B 2|EA 14046
2| 375[H30200AA FLOW CONTROL VALVE 2|EA 6317
2| 380[H30330AA SHUT OFF VALVE 1/4" ( SGL-02-G 1/4) 4|1EA 1089
2| 385[H40200AA SCREED EXTENSION CYLINDER 63 X 28 X 1030 2|EA 18454
2| 390[(H40305AA TUBE-1 DIA 166 X 1223MM LG [EXT-07-05-0 2|EA 18916
2| 395[H40310AA TUBE-3 DIA 110 x 1210MM LG. [EXT-07-05- 2|EA 7260
2| 400[{H40315AA TUBE-2 DIA 137 x 1205MM LG. [EXT-07-05- 2|EA 15542
2| 405[H40320AA TUBE-4 DIA 110 x 1165MM. LG. [EXT-07-0 2|EA 6776
2| 425[J30140AA 6 MM GREASE NIPPLE STRAIGHT 40|EA 4
2| 430[{J30145AA 6 MM GREASE NIPPLE 45 DEG 6|EA 8
2| 435[J30150AA 6 MM GREASE NIPPLE 90 DEG 6|EA 8
2| 440[J30185AA COTTER PIN 1/8" X 1.5" 40[EA 2
2| 445[J30230AA COTTER PIN 3/16" X 2" 8|EA 2
2] 1540{J40315AA EPOXY THINNER 20(L 162
2| 450[{J50675AA RUBBER CAP WITH LOCK RING: TOGGLE SWITCH 12|EA 12
2| 2580{J60520AA NAME PLATE "TOTAL CHANGE IN SLOP CONTROL 1|EA 90
2| 2570{J60801AA NAME PLATE "APOLLO" (23" X 5") 2|EA 298
2| 1480({M20178AA WASHER OD 50.8XID 13X20MM THK 8|EA 51
2| 485[M30130AA ADJUSTER SCREW [EXT-01-05-002]R1 4|EA 429
2| 495[M30150AA ADJUSTER NUT [EXT-01-05-001]R1 2|EA 951
2| 500{M30160AA ADJUSTER SCREW [EXT-01-05-001]R1 4|EA 338
2| 595[M30310AA RATCHET [93 G 71E] 2|EA 1084
2| 620[M35140AA MOTOR MOUNTING BEARING HOUSING (RH) [EXT 2|EA 971
2| 625[M35150AA MOTOR MOUNTING BEARING HOUSING (LH) [EXT 2|EA 971
2| 675[M40110AA ADJUSTING SCREW (DROP ARM) [EXT-04-05-00 2|EA 242
2| 680[M40120AA UPPER TRUNNION (DROP ARM) [EXT-04-05-003 2|EA 244
2| 685[M40130AA LOWER TRUNNION (DROP ARM) [EXT-04-05-003 2|EA 760
2| 690[M40140AA PIVOT PIN D50 X 192 LG. (DROP ARM) [EX 2|EA 1167
2| 695[M40180AA CROWN CONTROL SHAFT (FRONT) [EXT-05-05-0 2|EA 185
2| 725[M40231AA END GATE SCREW WITH HOOK & NUT [EXT-07-0 4|EA 431
2| 730[M40250AA CLEVIS 25 X 25 X 60 (M12 RH) (DEFLECTOR) 16|EA 71
2| 735[M40260AA CLEVIS 25 X 25 X 60 (M12 LH)(DEFLECTOR) 16|EA 76
2| 740[M40270AA PIN 15 X 12.6 X 35 LG. [PTD-12-10-008] 40[EA 11
2| 745[M40280AA DIFLECTOR CLEVIS STUD [PTD-12-05-005] 16|EA 22
2| 750[{M45110AA SCREW JACK (GRADE REFERENCE) [PTD-12-05- 1|EA 1929
2| 765[M45150AA HUB.(TELESCOPIC CYLINDER) [EXT-07-05-003 2|EA 2558
2| 780[M45197AA SCREW FOR EXTRA GATE 16MM 4|1EA 113
2| 785[M45198AA NUT FOR EXTRA GATE[EXT-07-05-018R1] 4|EA 84

NOTE:- THIS PRICE LIST IS VALID UP TO 31/03/2011 10




v Item Object ID Object description Quantity Un Rate/Each

2| 795[M45210AS SP.STEEL SCREED PLATE (BASIC) [A3-876-66 1|EA 31000
2| 800{M45220AS SP.STEEL SCREED PLATE (EXTENSION )[E1-8 2|EA 20000
2| 820[N06020AA HEX BOLT M6 X 20 HT GR 8.8 8|EA 8
2| 825[N08015AA HEX BOLT M8 X 15 HT GR 8.8 40|EA 4
2| 830[N08020AA HEX BOLT M8 X 20 HT GR 8.8 62[EA 4
2| 835[N08025AA HEX BOLT M8 X 25 HT GR 8.8 154(EA 4
2| 840[N0O8030AA HEX BOLT M8 X 30 HT GR 8.8 64[EA 4
2| 1710[NO8050AA HEX BOLT M8 X 50 HT GR 8.8 12|EA 6
2| 1690(N10020AA HEX BOLT M10 X 20 HT GR 8.8 18|EA 6
2| 855[N10030AA HEX BOLT M10 X 30 HT GR 8.8 24|EA 6
2| 860[N10035AA HEX BOLT M10 X 35 HT GR 8.8 18|EA 8
2| 1660(N12020AA HEX BOLT M12 X 20 HT GR 8.8 4|EA 10
2| 870[N12025AA HEX BOLT M12 X 25 HT GR 8.8 50|EA 10
2| 1640[N12030AA HEX BOLT M12 X 30 HT GR 8.8 19|EA 12
2| 1790{N12030AM M.S.HEX BOLT M12 X 30 2|EA 4
2| 875|N12040AA HEX BOLT M12 X 40 HT GR 8.8 20|EA 14
2| 880[N12045AA HEX BOLT M12 X 45 HT GR 8.8 16|EA 14
2| 890[N16035AA HEX BOLT M16 X 35 HT GR 10.9 24|EA 8
2| 1650{N16045AA HEX BOLT M16 X 45 6|EA 28
2| 895|N16050AA HEX BOLT M16 X 50 HT GR 10.9 8|EA 30
2| 900(N16110AA HEX BOLT M16 X 110 HT GR 10.9 4|EA 62
2| 905[N20050AA HEX BOLT M20 X 50 HT GR 10.9 8|EA 64
2| 910[(N20060AA HEX BOLT M20 X 60 HT GR 10.9 2|EA 70
2| 925[N30125AA SOCKET SET SCREW M8 X 10 GR 8.8 46|EA 4
2| 1630{N35155AA SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M10 X 25 HT GR12.9 16|EA 8
2| 940[N35170AA SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M12 X 25 HT GR12.9 32|EA 18
2| 960[(N40140AA STUD M16 X 155 LG. [PTD-12-05-005R1] 24[EA 34
2| 965[N40144AA STUD M16 X 165 MM (SCREED PLATE) 24[EA 38
2| 970[N45174AA SOCKET COUNTER SUNK SCREW M10 X 25 HT 24[EA 14
2| 985[N45191AA SOCKET COUNTER SUNK SCREW M12 X 60 HT 12|EA 56
2| 995[N55145AA HEX NUT M6 HT GR 8 16|EA 10
2| 1000{N55150AA HEX NUT M8 HT GR 8 62[EA 2
2| 1005[N55155AA HEX NUT M10 HT GR 8 70[EA 2
2| 1010{N55160AA HEX NUT M12 HT GR 8 44|EA 4
2| 1800{N55160AM M.S.HEX NUT M12 25|EA 2
2| 1015|N55165AA HEX NUT M16 HT GR 10 12[EA 12
2| 1820|N55165AM M.S.HEX NUT M16 8|EA 4
2| 1020{N55170AA HEX NUT M20 HT GR 10 14[EA 26
2| 1030{N55175AA HEX NUT M24 HT GR 10 4[EA 36
2| 1035|N55180AA PLAIN WASHER M6 (ID6.6 X OD12.5 X TH1.6) 8|EA 2
2| 1040[N55185AA PLAIN WASHER M8 (ID9.0 X OD17 X TH1.6) 90|EA 10
2] 1045[N55190AA PLAIN WASHER M10 (ID 11 X OD 21 X THK 2) 72|EA 2
2| 1050{N55195AA PLAIN WASHER M12 (ID14 X OD24 X TH2.5) 36|EA 2
2| 1055|N55200AA PLAIN WASHER M16 (ID18XOD30XTH3.05) 8|EA 2
2| 1060{N55210AA PLAIN WASHER M24 (ID 26 X OD 44 X THK 4) 4|EA 4
2| 1070{N55225AA SPRING WASHER M8 (ID8.2X0D14.8XTHK?2) 260|EA 2
2| 1075|N55230AA SPRING WASHER M10 (ID10.2XOD18.1XTHK2.2) 92|EA 2
2| 1080{N55235AA SPRING WASHER M12 (ID12.2X0OD21.1XTHK2.5) 12|EA 2
2| 1085|N55240AA SPRING WASHER M16(ID16.2X0OD27.4XTH3.5) 32|EA 2
2| 1680{N55240AA SPRING WASHER M16(ID16.2X0OD27.4XTH3.5) 32|EA 2
2| 1090{N55245AA SPRING WASHER M20 (1D20.2X0D36.6XTHK4) 14[EA 2
2| 1095|N55250AA SPRING WASHER M24 (ID24.5X0OD44XTHK 5) 2|EA 6
2| 1490{N55271AA CHECK NUT M12 8|EA 6
2| 1100{N55275AA CHECK NUT M24 6|EA 12

NOTE:- THIS PRICE LIST IS VALID UP TO 31/03/2011




v Item Object ID Object description Quantity Un Rate/Each
2| 1110{P15050AA HP HOSE 100R1 1/4"XM18X1.5X1/4"X500MM 2|EA 364
2| 1410{P15075AB HP HOSE 100R1 1/4"XM18X1.5(M)XM18X1.5(M) 2|EA 442
2| 1415[(P15075AC HP HOSE 100R1 1/4" X M14X1.5XM18X 750MM 2|EA 442
2] 1135[(P16050AA HP HOSE 100R2 3/8" X 500MM 3|EA 493
2| 1420{P16050AB HP HOSE 100R2 3/8" X 500MM 2|EA 451
2| 1145[(P16125AA HP HOSE100R2 3/8" X 1250MM 2|EA 873
2] 1160(P16175AA HP HOSE 100R2 3/8" X 1750MM 3|EA 1009
2] 1165[(P16180AA HP HOSE 100R2 3/8" X 1800MM 2|EA 1031
2] 1170(P16190AA HP HOSE 100R2 3/8" X 1900MM 2|EA 1078
2] 1175(P16200AA HP HOSE 100R2 3/8" X 2000MM 1|EA 1200
1 10-107-101 |BOLT-ON EXTENSIONS 0.5 MTR UNIT

2 5|A75115AA UNIVERSAL JOINT CROSS (AMBASSADOR) 8|EA 322
2] 10[A75120AA PROPELLER SHAFT SLEEVE YOCK (AMBASSADOR) 4[EA 496
2| 15[A75130AA PROPELLER SHAFT REAR TEETH (AMBASSADOR) 4|EA 362
2| 20[A75135AA STUB BALL HALF YOCK (AMBASSADOR) 12|EA 340
3| 10|A75805AA REAR AXLE CHECK NUT 4|EA 206
2| 25[B10170AA DEEP GROOVE BALL BEARING 6209 Z 4|EA 460
2| 30(B10190AA DEEP GROOVE BALL BEARING 6306 Z 4|EA 434
2| 35[B20129AA PEDESTAL UCP 208 (1.1/2") 4|EA 2318
3| 50(B40150AA 0OD107.95 X ID95.5 X 50.8LG. G.M.BUSH 4|EA 992
3| 20(B40170AA 0OD87.35 X ID74 X 127LG. G.M.BUSH 4[EA 1704
2| 45[D45290AA RUBBER BUSH FOR COUPLE [EXT-06-10-001] 8|EA 11
2| 50[(D50400AA KEY 6.35 X 6.35 X 26LG BER 8|EA 13
2| 70[{J30140AA 6 MM GREASE NIPPLE STRAIGHT 12|EA 4
2| 75[J30185AA COTTER PIN 1/8" X 1.5" 8|EA 2
3| 10|M10350AA BOGIE WHEEL SPINDLE (FRONT) [PTD-03-05-0 1|EA 622
3| 10|M10350AA BOGIE WHEEL SPINDLE (FRONT) [PTD-03-05-0 1|EA 622
3| 10|M10350AA BOGIE WHEEL SPINDLE (FRONT) [PTD-03-05-0 2|EA 622
2| 150{M40250AA CLEVIS 25 X 25 X 60 (M12 RH) (DEFLECTOR) 4|1EA 71
2| 155[M40260AA CLEVIS 25 X 25 X 60 (M12 LH)(DEFLECTOR) 4|EA 76
2| 160[{M40270AA PIN 15 X 12.6 X 35 LG. [PTD-12-10-008] 12|EA 11
2| 165[M40280AA DIFLECTOR CLEVIS STUD [PTD-12-05-005] 4|EA 22
2| 166[M45195AA BOLT ON SCREED (EXTENDAMAT-II) [BG-220] 2|EA 28414
2| 170[M45196AA ECCENTRIC COLLAR[EXT-07-05-019R1] 6|EA 82
2| 171{M45215AS SP.STEEL SCREED PLATE (EXTENSION SCREED) 2|EA 6200
2| 175[N10025AA HEX BOLT M10 X 25 HT GR 8.8 10|EA 6
2| 180[(N12025AA HEX BOLT M12 X 25 HT GR 8.8 8|EA 10
2| 185[N12030AA HEX BOLT M12 X 30 HT GR 8.8 8|EA 12
2| 190(N12040AA HEX BOLT M12 X 40 HT GR 8.8 8|EA 14
2| 210[N16035AA HEX BOLT M16 X 35 HT GR 10.9 12|EA 8
2| 225[N20090AA HEX BOLT M20 X 90 HT GR 10.9 6|EA 86
2| 230[N30125AA SOCKET SET SCREW M8 X 10 GR 8.8 8|EA 4
2| 245[N40140AA STUD M16 X 155 LG. [PTD-12-05-005R1] 12|EA 34
2| 250[(N45174AA SOCKET COUNTER SUNK SCREW M10 X 25 HT 4|EA 14
2| 255[N45191AA SOCKET COUNTER SUNK SCREW M12 X 60 HT 8|EA 56
2| 260[N55155AA HEX NUT M10 HT GR 8 10|EA 2
2| 275[N55170AA HEX NUT M20 HT GR 10 6|EA 26
2| 280[N55190AA PLAIN WASHER M10 (ID 11 X OD 21 X THK 2) 10|EA 2
2| 285[N55195AA PLAIN WASHER M12 (ID14 X OD24 X TH2.5) 24[EA 2
2| 295[N55230AA SPRING WASHER M10 (ID10.2X0OD18.1XTHK?2.2) 10|EA 2
2| 310[N55245AA SPRING WASHER M20 (ID20.2X0D36.6XTHK4) 6|EA 2
2| 320[(N55271AA CHECK NUT M12 4|EA 6

NOTE:- THIS PRICE LIST IS VALID UP TO 31/03/2011 12




	AP550WDGBR

	NOTE:- THIS PRICE LIST IS VALID UP TO MARCH 2011: 


